Farhults uskf

19.06.2023

Poangcupen 2

1:1

1:2

1:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 6.8 6.5 9.2 8.9 9.6 38.0 38.0
20 Skott 8.0 9.1 9.3 8.3 10.2 44.0 82.0
M 20 Skott 9.7 94 10.2 9.4 9.8 46.0 128.0
20 Skott 8.2 8.7 8.8 5.8 9.6 38.0 166.0
1:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 10.3x 9.2 8.7 101 8.9 45.0 45.0 x1
20 Skott 9.2 10.1 9.1 104x 9.6 47.0 92.0 x2
KL13 20 Skott 9.1 9.3 10.1 7.0 10.5x 45.0 137.0 x3
20 Skott 10.5x 10.8x 9.7 10.0 9.5 48.0 185.0 x5
1:5 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 8.9 9.3 8.2 8.2 8.9 41.0 41.0
20 Skott 9.1 8.1 8.2 9.0 10.8x 44.0 85.0 x1
KL11 20 Skott 7.9 7.3 10.1 5.5 7.4 36.0 121.0 x1
20 Skott 51 10.3 7.9 9.2 7.3 38.0 159.0 x1
2:1
2:2
2:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 9.9 8.7 82 106x 7.6 42.0 42.0 x1
20 Skott 8.4 8.8 8.3 103 9.6 43.0 85.0 x1
M 20 Skott 9.3 9.4 8.2 9.9 8.9 43.0 128.0 x1
20 Skott 8.9 9.9 9.5 9.5 9.3 44.0 172.0 x1
2:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 10.2 10.3 10.0 9.4 9.9 48.0 48.0
20 Skott 9.8 8.1 9.1 9.0 10.1 45.0 93.0
KL13 20 Skott 9.5 9.3 8.2 8.9 8.4 42.0 135.0
20 Skott 8.2 74 103 7.7 9.0 41.0 176.0
2:5 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 9.1 9.9 9.0 7.4 79 41.0 41.0
20 Skott 8.4 9.4 9.4 9.4 3.8 38.0 79.0
KL11 20 Skott 8.9 9.1 8.9 6.9 9.9 40.0 119.0
20 Skott 8.0 9.3 8.6 8.8 8.9 41.0 160.0
3:1 Eli Holmberg 20 Skott 8.2 4.6 4.1 5.6 5.2 26.0 26.0
20 Skott 6.1 10.7x 9.7 8.8 5.6 38.0 64.0 x1
KL11 20 Skott 7.9 1.7 8.3 9.3 7.4 32.0 96.0 x1
20 Skott 9.2 7.9 54 1.2 7.3 29.0 125.0 x1
3:2 Jacob Holmberg 20 Skott 7.1 8.9 9.1 7.9 9.7 40.0 40.0
20 Skott 8.3 6.6 8.5 8.6 9.7 39.0 79.0
M 20 Skott 9.4 105x 9.7 9.0 7.9 44.0 123.0 x1
20 Skott 7.8 9.3 8.8 10.5x 34.0 157.0 x2
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3:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 8.8 104x 9.8 10.7x 8.0 45.0 45.0 x2
20 Skott 101 9.1 8.4 9.9 8.5 44.0 89.0 x2
M 20 Skott 9.6 8.6 9.8 9.7 9.6 44.0 133.0 X2
20 Skott 9.4 8.0 10.4x 9.1 9.7 45.0 178.0 x3
3:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.5 8.4 9.4 9.6 9.3 44.0 44.0
20 Skott 94 101 10.2 10.2 9.6 48.0 92.0
KL13 20 Skott 9.6 101 9.6 9.5 9.2 46.0 138.0
20 Skott 9.1 8.5 8.8 8.9 9.5 42.0 180.0

3:5
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